SLEEVE-DRIVE SOCKETS
SLEEVE-DRIVE STECKSCHLÜSSEL
DOUILLES, SLEEVE DRIVE
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
Sleeve Drive Sockets
Wrenches

D2D1
L
H
NV13145-100 / -150 / -200   Extended Sockets
Schaftsteckschlüssel
Douilles rallongées
L
D
NV13760-P Extension Bars
Verlängerungen
Rallonges
D
(mm)
L
(mm) (g) (pcs.)
NV13760-75P 19  75  95 10 *1
NV13760-125P 19 125 125 5 *1
NV13760-150P 19 150 150 5 *1
NV13760-250P 19 250 255 5 *1
*1 C-Ring=C31, Pin/O-Ring=A31/B31   P268-269
Sleeve-Drive Sockets
Sleeve-Drive Steckschlüssel
Douilles, Sleeve Drive

(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm) (g) (pcs.)
NV13134 24 22 15 45 100 5 *1
*1 C-Ring=C31, Pin/O-Ring=A31/B31   P268-269
D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm) (g) (pcs.)
NV14134 24 25 15 55 130 5 *1
*1 C-Ring=C41, Pin/O-Ring=A41/B41   P268-269
D1
L
H

16 24 25 15 100 193 1 *1
17 25 25 15 100 201 1 *1
18 26 25 15 100 211 1 *1
19 28 25 15 100 221 1 *1
NV14145-100 / -150 / -200
D2D1
L
H
Extended Sockets
Schaftsteckschlüssel
Douilles rallongées
TYPE D
(mm)
L
(mm) (g) (pcs.)
NV14760-75P Pin 25  75 149 10 *1
NV14760-125P Pin 25 125 226  5 *1
NV14760-175P Pin 25 175 308  5 *1
NV14760-250P Pin 25 250 422  1 *1
*1 C-Ring=C41, Pin/O-Ring=A41/B41    P268-269
NV14760-P Extension Bars
Verlängerungen
Rallonges
NV14433A-P Adaptors
Verbindungsstücke
Réducteurs
No Warranty
Keine Garantie
Sans Garantie
NV14433A 凹
(mm)
凸
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm) (g) (pcs.)
NV14433A-75P 1/2" 3/8" 25  75 120 10 *1
NV14433A-100P 1/2" 3/8" 25 100 145 10 *1
NV14433A-150P 1/2" 3/8" 25 150 187  5 *1
*1 C-Ring=C41, Pin/O-Ring=A41/B41    P268-269
Adapting down from bigger square drive to smaller square drive may lead to
excessive torque load and possibly cause breakage. Always stay within safe torque
of the smaller square drive.

R
U
C
TI
O
N
SP
AR
E
PA
RT
D
(mm)
L
(mm) (g) (pce.)
NV16760-175 44 175  870 1 *1
NV16760-250 44 250 1160 1 *1
NV16760-330 44 330 1460 1 *1
*1 C-Ring=C61, Pin/O-Ring=A61/B61    P268-269
NV16400
3/4”
D2D1